Sales and Technical Support +44 (0) 1206 713801  www.titon.com78
K
en
ri
ck
 I
nt
er

ÒÒ Minimum of 240 hours salt spray
testing - BSEN 1670:2007
ÒÒ Patented high security locking
ÒÒ Guaranteed security
ÒÒ PAS24 Capable
Interceptor twin cam espagnolette has been
designed with time saving as a high priority.
This Secured by Design espagnolette features twin
adjustable mushroom cams and is non-crop, meaning it
can be fitted in seconds.
Handle fixing and lockcase routing detail
79Sales and Technical Support +44 (0) 1206 713801  www.titon.com
Window HardwareDetails
20mm Backset
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Number of Locking Points Number of Keeps
INT28020 280 2 1
INT40020 400 4 2
INT60020 600 4 2
INT80020* 800 4 3
INT100020* 1000 4 3
INT120020* 1200 6 3
INT140020* 1400 8 4
22mm Backset
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Number of Locking Points Number of Keeps
INT28022 280 2 1
INT40022 400 4 2
INT60022 600 4 2
INT80022* 800 4 3
INT100022* 1000 4 3
INT120022* 1200 6 3
INT140022* 1400 8 4
Size range
280 - 1400mm
Manufactured from
Gearbox - Zinc